HIGH COURT LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
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Sr. No.| Name of Insurance Company / Department Pre- Sitting Date Remarks

1 Forest Department 10-02-2025 (Monday) i1:00 AM

-2 School Education Department, 10-02-2025 (Monday) 11:00 A M
3  iHome Department, 12-02-2025 (Wednesday) 11:00 AM
4 Water Resource Department, 13-02-2025 (Thursday) 11.00 AM
5 [Oriental Insurance Company, 14-02-2025 (Friday) 1:30 PM
6 HDFC General Insurance Company, 17-02-2025 (Monday) 1:30 PM
7 | The New India Assurance Company, 18-02-2025 (Tuesday) 1:30 PM
8 United India Insurance Company, ' 19-02-2025 (Wednesday) 1130 PM
9 |National Insurance Company, 20-02-2025 (Thursday) 1:30 PM
10 |Shriram General Insurance Company, 21-02-2025 (Friday) 1:30 PM
11 | TATA General Insurance Company -
12 | Cholamandalam General Insurance Company, |24-02-2025 (Monday) 1:30 PM
13 | Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company,
14 |[L.C.I.C.I. Lombard General Insurance |25-02-2025 (Tuesday) 1:30 PM

Company,
15 IRilyans General Insurance Company,
16 |CRR (U/s138) & CRR ( Other) 27-02-2025 (Thursday) 11:00 AM
17 CRR (U/s125) 28-02-2025 (Friday) 11:00 AM
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